May 22 2024 (07:52) India Rail Info 1

Kalindi Express Special (PT)/04723COV - COVR - NWR
BJR/Barrajpur to GZB/Ghaziabad Junction
10h 19m - 431 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CNB Kanpur Central 17:15 6,7 |1 0 15 (127 |NCR
2 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 17:25 17:30 5m |1 |1 2 51 |126 |[NCR
3 |KAP  |Kalianpur 17:41 17:43 2m (0 |1 12 |76 |125 |NER
4 |[BJR Barrajpur 18:02 18:04 2m |1 |1 36 |68 [129 |NER
5 |BLU |Bilhaur 18:21 18:23 2m |1 |1 55 (80 (132 [NER
6 KIN Kannauj 18:42 18:45 3m |1 1 81 66 |139 |[NER
7 GHJ GursahaiGanj 19:05 19:07 2m |1 |1 103 |66 |147 [NER
8 KLJ KamalGanj 19:28 19:30 2m |1 |1 126 |20 |140 [NER
9 |FGR |Fatehgarh 19:56 19:58 2m (1 |1 134 [10 |149 |NER
10 |FBD |Farrukhabad Junction 20:30 20:55 25m |2 |1 140 [56 |150 |NER
11 |BGQ |[Bhongaon 21:43 21:45 2m (1 |1 184 (42 |157 [NCR
12 |MNQ [Mainpurijunction 22:05 22:10 5m |1 |1 198 (38 [159 [NCR
13 |SKB Shikohabad Junction 23:25 23:30 5m (3 |1 246 |60 159 |[NCR
14 |FZD |Firozabad 23:50 23:55 5m |3 |1 266 |18 (164 |NCR
15 |TDL |Tundla Junction 00:50 00:55 5m |2 (2 |282 |72 |167 |[NCR
16 |ALJN [Aligarh Junction 02:00 02:05 5m |4 (2 |360 |46 |186 |[NCR
17 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 04:23 04:25 2m (4 |2 [466 |39 (217 [NR
18 |DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction |04:46 04:48 2m |4 |2 480 |15 NR
19 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 05:15 05:30 15m |0 (2 487 |13 (219 |NR
20 |DKZ  |Delhi Kishan Ganj 05:43 05:45 2m |1 (2 |490 |32 |221 |NR
21 |[SSB Shakur Basti 05:59 06:01 2m |0 |2 [497 |73 (217 [NR
22 |BGZ |Bahadurgarh 06:17 06:19 2m |1 (2 |517 |77 |220 |NR
23 |SPZ  |Sampla 06:33 06:35 2m |1 |2 |534 |15 |222 |[NR
24 |ROK |Rohtak Junction 08:03 08:08 5m [0 |2 557 |56 [219 [NR
25 |[LHLL |Lahli 08:23 08:25 2m [0 |2 [571 |41 NWR
26 |KLNK |Kalanaur Kalan 08:34 08:36 2m |0 |2 577 |39 NWR
27 |KHRK |Kharak 08:48 08:49 Tm |0 |2 |585 |35 NWR
28 |BNW |Bhiwani junction 09:25 0 |2 |606 |- 217 [INWR

May 22 2024 (07:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



